Rushmore Conference Week 12  Total
KELLY'S 6-PACK 99 1556
THE PARK RANGERS 139 1540
AMERICAN LEGION SHOT HAPPENS 130 1497
MEADOWOOD ARCADE BALLS DEEP 126 1495
KELLY'S GDB - *Weeks 11 & 12 dues not received yet 54 1469
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE BULL SHOOTERS 131 1467
M8GA MOOSE 118 1451
BLACK HAWK GOODTYMES 118 1441
KELLY'S SCREWBALLS 100 1436
BLACK HAWK #1 126 1431
SALLY'S HOT SHOTS - *Owes $35 Week 8 102 1430
EAGLES DAM TABLE ROLL 93 1427
THE PARK SUDSUCKERS 125 1420
MOOSE SHARK B8 - *Owes $35 Week 11 (BYE week) 118 1408
SALLY'S NEC 116 1406
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE SLAMMERS 81 1404
MOOSE SHOOTERS 120 1401
MEADOWOOD ARCADE RAMBLIN ROSES 123 1387
SALLY'S STROKERS 142 1363
SALLY'S ROUGH RIDERS 127 1360
THE PARK BREAKERS 139 1324

Devil's Tower Conference Week 12  Total
KELLY'S SELF MEDICATED 171 1553
KELLY'S PISTOLEROS 114 1549
SALLY'S RACK RUNNERS 142 1517
EAGLES LONGSHOTS 120 1442
AMERICAN LEGION RACK PACK 130 1429
EAGLES MISFITS 139 1426
KELLY'S VOODOO 119 1420
OASIS PULL UPS 119 1387
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE PRETENDERS - *Week 11 dues not received yet 86 1383
AMERICAN LEGION CUET'S 96 1352



Rushmore Conference

JIM OBRIEN

PETE ROSENKRANZ
JACKIE SCHWARTZ
HOWARD HUBER
DALE PRICE
TRAVIS THOMPSON
RANDY MINK

PAT SCHWARTZ
DAVE PHILLIPS
CHRIS HAWKINS
KIT SOYLAND

JOSH CUMIFORD
CODY HAUGEN
JASON PERKINS
ALLEN MUNSON
DAVE EMERY
DOUG LECOMPTE
DON CROW

38
35
30
28
26
25
25
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
20
20
20
20

WEEK 12 HIGH SHOOTERS

Devil's Tower Conference

CECIL LAGRANDE
TOM BOURDEON
JACK YOUNG

CAL OSTERT
SHERI TRAUPEL
DEB BASSETT
TONY CHAVEZ
TROY SCHLENKER
DUANE BENSON
BRIAN HANSEN
HEATHER JACOBS
JAMIE TOENNIES
DOYLE EVERSON
BRENDA HAFNER
ANITA BOURDEON
STEVE HANDBOY

39
39
36
35
29
26
25
24
24
22
22
22
21
21
21
20



Rushmore Conference

HOWARD HUBER
JIM O'BRIEN

DALE PRICE

ALLAN HAVERLY
SCOTT LETSCHE
TOBIN MASON
JOSH CUMIFORD
PETE ROSENKRANZ
SHAD DUKAT

DON SCHWARTZ

HIGH SCRATCH AVERAGE

23.75
23.39
20.21
19.96
19.80
19.76
19.67
19.65
19.11
18.57

Devil's Tower Conference

TOM BOURDEON
SHAWN MASLACK
JUSTIN TOENNIES
CAL OSTERT

JACK YOUNG
CECIL LAGRANDE
STEVE HANDBOY
JAMIE TOENNIES
JOEL NIELAND
WYATT LEADENS

28.42
25.85
24.69
24.65
23.21
22.95
22.35
21.50
20.62
20.21
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