

Rushmore Conference	Week 12	Total
KELLY'S 6-PACK	99	1556
THE PARK RANGERS	139	1540
AMERICAN LEGION SHOT HAPPENS	130	1497
MEADOWOOD ARCADE BALLS DEEP	126	1495
KELLY'S GDB - *Weeks 11 & 12 dues not received yet	54	1469
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE BULL SHOOTERS	131	1467
M8GA MOOSE	118	1451
BLACK HAWK GOODTYMES	118	1441
KELLY'S SCREWBALLS	100	1436
BLACK HAWK #1	126	1431
SALLY'S HOT SHOTS - *Owes \$35 Week 8	102	1430
EAGLES DAM TABLE ROLL	93	1427
THE PARK SUDSUCKERS	125	1420
MOOSE SHARK B8 - *Owes \$35 Week 11 (BYE week)	118	1408
SALLY'S NEC	116	1406
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE SLAMMERS	81	1404
MOOSE SHOOTERS	120	1401
MEADOWOOD ARCADE RAMBLIN ROSES	123	1387
SALLY'S STROKERS	142	1363
SALLY'S ROUGH RIDERS	127	1360
THE PARK BREAKERS	139	1324

Devil's Tower Conference	Week 12	Total
KELLY'S SELF MEDICATED	171	1553
KELLY'S PISTOLEROS	114	1549
SALLY'S RACK RUNNERS	142	1517
EAGLES LONGSHOTS	120	1442
AMERICAN LEGION RACK PACK	130	1429
EAGLES MISFITS	139	1426
KELLY'S VOODOO	119	1420
OASIS PULL UPS	119	1387
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE PRETENDERS - *Week 11 dues not received yet	86	1383
AMERICAN LEGION CUE T'S	96	1352

WEEK 12 HIGH SHOOTERS

Rushmore Conference

JIM OBRIEN	38
PETE ROSENKRANZ	35
JACKIE SCHWARTZ	30
HOWARD HUBER	28
DALE PRICE	26
TRAVIS THOMPSON	25
RANDY MINK	25
PAT SCHWARTZ	23
DAVE PHILLIPS	23
CHRIS HAWKINS	23
KIT SOYLAND	23
JOSH CUMIFORD	22
CODY HAUGEN	22
JASON PERKINS	21
ALLEN MUNSON	20
DAVE EMERY	20
DOUG LECOMPTE	20
DON CROW	20

Devil's Tower Conference

CECIL LAGRANDE	39
TOM BOURDEON	39
JACK YOUNG	36
CAL OSTERT	35
SHERI TRAUPEL	29
DEB BASSETT	26
TONY CHAVEZ	25
TROY SCHLENKER	24
DUANE BENSON	24
BRIAN HANSEN	22
HEATHER JACOBS	22
JAMIE TOENNIES	22
DOYLE EVERSON	21
BRENDA HAFNER	21
ANITA BOURDEON	21
STEVE HANDBOY	20

HIGH SCRATCH AVERAGE

Rushmore Conference

HOWARD HUBER	23.75
JIM O'BRIEN	23.39
DALE PRICE	20.21
ALLAN HAVERLY	19.96
SCOTT LETSCHE	19.80
TOBIN MASON	19.76
JOSH CUMIFORD	19.67
PETE ROSENKRANZ	19.65
SHAD DUKAT	19.11
DON SCHWARTZ	18.57

Devil's Tower Conference

TOM BOURDEON	28.42
SHAWN MASLACK	25.85
JUSTIN TOENNIES	24.69
CAL OSTERT	24.65
JACK YOUNG	23.21
CECIL LAGRANDE	22.95
STEVE HANDBOY	22.35
JAMIE TOENNIES	21.50
JOEL NIELAND	20.62
WYATT LEADENS	20.21